Open Frame Power Supply SeriesOpen Frame Power Supply Series
Medical equipment
Household electric
appliancesCommunication devices
Industrial equipment
Open Frame Power Supply Series
Typical Model List
18
12V AC-DC Open Frame Power Supply
Main Specifications
Input 100-240Vac,50/60Hz
Output 12V
Protection OCP/OVP/SCP
TPT12S12A 12V/1A ≥83% -5 ~50℃ 54.5*34.5*26mm CCC/CE
TPT30S12A 12V/2.5A ≥85% -25 ~70℃ 115*46*28mm CE/CB/FCC/UL
TPT36S12A 12V/3A ≥81% -10 ~50℃ 115*46*28mm CQC/CC/UL/CB/BSMI/TUV-MARK
TPT48S12A 12V/4A ≥85% -10 ~50℃ 101*52*28mm CB/UL/cUL
TPT60S12A 12V/5A ≥85% -10 ~50℃ 127*76*32mm Applied by customer
TPT72S1206A 12V/6A ≥85% -10 ~50℃ 127*76*32mm Applied by customer
TPT120S12A 12V/10A ≥82% -10~55℃ 135*76*32mm Applied by customer
TPT175S12A 12V/16A ≥85% -10~55℃ 145*76*35mm Applied by customer
Model No. Output Efficiency
Operating
Temperature
Product
Dimension
Safety Certification
Open Frame Power Supply Series
Typical Model List
19
70~160W Open Frame Power Supply
Main Specifications
Input 100-240Vac  50/60Hz
Output Voltage  54V
Protection OCP,SCP,OVP
Safety Certification Applied by customer
TPT70S54A 54V/1.3A ≥84% -10~50℃ 120*75*28mm
TPT90D5412A 54V/1.66A ≥89% -5~40℃ 120*75*28mm
 out1 54V/2.2A
 out2 12V/1A
TPT150S54A 54V/2.78A ≥90% -5~50℃ 127*76*32mm
Model No. Output Efficiency
Operating
Temperature
Product Dimension